ARTESIA FISHING TOOL COMPANY

Ki.CElveu BY

P O BOX@X PHONE (50%; 1466t JUN B BREE)
470
ARTESIA, NEW MEXICO 88210 0. C. D.

March 31, 1985

MYCO Industries, Inc.
207 South Fourth Street
Artesia, NM 88210

Re:

Gentlemen:

ARTESIA, OFFICE

Roadrunner Federal #2

2310'" FNL & 2310' FWL
Sec. 35, T18S, R29E

Eddy County, New Mexico

The following is a Deviation Survey for the above captioned

well.

DEPTH

338!

831"
1262'
1785"
2282
2743
3210'

Very truly yours,

Vz

B. N. M
Secretary

cy Jr.

STATE OF NEW MEXICO §
COUNTY OF EDDY §

The foregoing was acknowledged before me this lIst day of April, 1985.

C P A

DEVIATION

]

1/4°
1/2°
1/2°
3/4°
3/4°

10
1/4°

T BNOTARY PUBLICU

NOTARY PUBLIC - NEW MEXICO

OFFICIAL SEAL
KEGINIA L. GARNER

NOTARY BOND FILED WITH SECRETARY OF STATE

My Commission Expires _ F/a- &g




