ARTESIA FISHING TOOL COMPANY

P. O. BOX 68X PHONE (505) 746-6651 470

ARTESIA, NEW MEXICO 88210

RECEIVED BY JUN 211935 O. C. D. Artesia, office

March 31, 1985

MYCO Industries, Inc. 207 South Fourth Street Artesia, NM 88210

> Re: Roadrunner Federal #2 2310' FNL & 2310' FWL Sec. 35, T18S, R29E Eddy County, New Mexico

Gentlemen:

The following is a Deviation Survey for the above captioned well.

DEPTH	DEVIATION
338'	1/4°
831'	1/2°
1262'	1/2°
1785'	3/4°
2282'	3/4°
2743'	l°
3210'	1 1/4°

Very truly yours,

B. N. Muncy Jr. Secretary

STATE OF NEW MEXICO \$ COUNTY OF EDDY \$

The foregoing was acknowledged before me this 1st day of April, 1985.

NOTARY PIIB

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	•
OFFICIAL SEAL	
REGINIA L. GARNER	
NOTARY PUBLIC - NEW MEXICO	
NOTARY BOND FILED WITH SECRETARY OF STATE	
My Commission Expires 9-15-88	
ARTER CONTRACTOR AND CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR	